
Composits 

   112 

Manufacturing 
Construction 

    111 

     Machine 
      Power 

     110 

CADD Lab 

   113 

    Science 

    108 

     Science 

     107 

       Science 

      106 

       Science 

      105 

     Science 

     104 

    Science 

    103 

  Science 

   102 

  Science 

  101 

MDF 

137 

 Boiler 

 127 

Servery 

 116 

 Kitchen 

 115 

124 

Kiln 
704A 

Ceramics 

  704 
Photography 

    705 
      Art 

    706 

Sports 
Medicine 

 702A 

Sports Lab 

 702B 
 

Meeting Room 

        703 

Girls 
Athletics 

 708 

Girls PE 
Locker 

 707 

Upper Commons 

        737 

Boys 
Athletics 

 715 

Boys PE 
Locker 

 714 

             Gym 

          701 

Family 
Class 

 534 

Culinary 
Class 

 535 Construction       
Wksh 

  508 

  Stage 

  502 
 

Supplies 
501B 

  Band 

  504 
   

   Choir 

   503 
   

  Auditorium 

      501 
   

Lower 
Lobby 

 528 

      Courtyard 

PT Lab 

109 

Drama 

505 

Classroom 

219 

Classroom 

218 

Classroom 

216 

Classroom 

214 

Classroom 

212 

Classroom 

210 

Classroom 

 217 

Classroom 

 215 

Classroom 

 213 

Classroom 

 211 

Special Ed 

259 
Special Ed 

258 

Administration 

250 

Classroom 

  209 

Classroom 

  208 

Resource 

  207 

Classroom 

  206 

Computer 

  204 

Computer 

  202 

  Yearbook 

    205 

  ASB 

 203 

Staff  
Workroom 

201 

Administrative Area 
141  Stairwell (by office) 
243  Principal’s Conference 
244  Principal’s Office 
245  Principal’s Secretary 
246  Asst. Principal 
250  Attendance 
251  Admin Office 
252  Bookkeeping 
254  Nurse’s Office 
255  Clinic 
263  SpEd Specialist 
264  Psychology 
265  OT/PT 
266  Speech Specialist 

244 

243B 

243A 

245 

109A 

   247 
246 

    255 
 Workroom 
  249 

Copy  
Room 
248 

  250 
252 251 

264 

254 

    158 

263 265 
266 

128 

North End of Building 
122  Receiving 
123  Work Repair 
128  Stairwell (north) 
129  Elevator Room 
132  PTO/FBLA storage Room 
133  Custodial Room 
137  MDF/Mech/Elect 
142  Storage 
143  Print Room 
146 Mechanical Room 
149  Elevator Machine Room 

239 

230 

233 

   225 

234 

224 

141 

222
220 

 158 

159 

122 

    158 

South End of Building 
109A  Career Tech Office 
151     GPHS storage 
153     Custodial 
156     Mechanical/Electrical 
158 Stairwell (south) 
159     SHS Record Storage 
274 Custodial 
277B   Electrical 
 

220  Security Office 
222  DECA Store 
224  DECA Conference Room 
225  Sodexo Office 
228  Storage 
229  Electrical 
230  Student Government 
233  DECA Office 
234  Technology Office 
237  Custodial Storage 
238  Electrical 
239  Office Storage Room 
730  Athletic Coordinator 
 

151 

730 A.C. 

Portable 

   906 

 

Portable 

   907 

Portable 

   905 

 

Portable 

   904 

Portable 

   902 

 

Portable 

   903 

Floor 1 
100 Level Classrooms 
Science 

Composites 

CADD 

Manufacturing 

 

500 Level Classrooms 
Band  Family Consumer Science 

Choir  Culinary Arts 

Drama 

Auditorium 

 Floor 2 

200 Level Classrooms 
Office   ASB  

Computer Labs  Yearbook 

Math   Clinic 

Special Ed 

900 Level Classrooms 
South Portables 
Math 

English 

 

900 Level Classrooms 

North Portables 
History 

Health 

Math 

700 Level Classrooms 
Art/Ceramics  Gym 

Photography  Commons 

PE   Athletic Office 

Sports Medicine 

 



Classroom 

  301 Classroom 

  302 Classroom 

  304 
Classroom 

  308 
Classroom 

    311 

Classroom 

  306 

Career  
Center 

350 

Classroom 

  310 

Classroom 

  309 

Classroom 

  307 

Classroom 

  305 

Classroom 

   320 

Classroom 

  303 

Library 

340 

Computer Lab 

      341 

Classroom 

  312 Classroom 

  314 

Classroom 

   321 

Classroom 

  316 

Classroom 

  313 

Classroom 

  318 

Classroom 

  315 
Classroom 

  317 Classroom 

  319 

Upper 
Lobby 

601 

Dance 
Aerobics 
Wrestling 

 802 

Auxiliary Gym 

     801 

PE 
Storage 

 805 

Weight/Fitness 

      803 

     Office 

    804 

Third Floor 
326 Custodial/Mechanical 
331A   Mechanical/Electrical 
334     Custodial 
337 Electrical 
338 Interventionist 
339 Teacher Workroom 
342 Library Office 
343 Library Workroom 
344 Library Storage 
345 Textbook Storage 
352 Counseling Office 
353 Counseling Office 
354 Counseling Office 

353 
354 

352 
355 

359B 
359A 

357 

356 

358 

343 

338 

339 
    360 

344 342 

345 

357      Test Storage 
358      Counseling Workroom 
359A    Registrar Workroom 
359B    Secure Records 
360   Registrar 
364       Electrical 

Floor 3 
300 Level Classrooms 
World Language 

History 

English 

Library 

Counseling 

Career Center 

 


